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Skiing
Cycling
Golf
Golf
Golf
Tennis
Cricket
Soccer
Badminton
Soccer
Figure Skating
Golf
Skiing
Golf
Boxing
Skiing
Athletics
Horse Racing
Sailing
Equestrian
Skiing
Swimming
Cycling
Table Tennis
Golf
Skiing
Cricket
Cricket
Skiing
Skiing
Cricket
Horse Racing
Horse Racing
Cricket
Sailing
Skiing
Cricket
Skiing
     Skiing
     Skiing

Beaver Creek, Colorado
Melbourne, Australia

Thousand Oaks, California
New Delhi, India
Orlando, Florida

Belgrade, Serbia
Adelaide, Australia

Europe
Hong Kong

Abu Dhabi, UAE
Beijing, China

Leopard Creek, South Africa
St Moritz, Switzerland

Naples, Florida
Germany

Val d’Isere, France
Albufeira, Portugal

Sha Tin, Hong Kong
Melbourne, Australia

London, England
Val Gardena-Groeden, Italy

Dubai, UAE
Cali, Colombia

Seoul, South Korea
Durban, South Africa

Val d’Isere, France
Perth, Australia

Centurion, South Africa
Alta Badia, Italy

Courchevel, France
Colombo, Sri Lanka

Kempton Park, England
Leopardstown, Ireland

Melbourne, Australia
Australia

Bormio, Italy
Durban, South Africa
Semmering, Austria

Germany / Austria
Germany / Italy

Alpine World Cup
Track World Cup 1
Chevron World Challenge
Hero Honda Indian Open
LPGA Tour Championship
Davis Cup Final, Serbia v France
Australia v England, 2nd Test
UEFA Champions League, Matchday 6 
Yonex Sunrise Super Series Masters Final
FIFA World Club Cup
Grand Prix Final
Alfred Dunhill Championship
Alpine World Cup
The Shark Shootout
W. Klitschko v D. Chisora, IBF/WBO h’weight title
Alpine World Cup
European Cross Country Ch’ships
Hong Kong International
Sail Melbourne International Regatta
London International Horse Show
Alpine World Cup
World Short Course Championships
Track World Cup 2
ITTF Pro Tour Grand Finals
South African Open Championship
Alpine World Cup
Australia v England, 3rd Test
South Africa v India, 1st Test
Alpine World Cup
Alpine World Cup
Sri Lanka v West Indies, T20I
King George VI Chase
Christmas Festival of Racing
Australia v England, 4th Test
Rolex Sydney-Hobart Race
Alpine World Cup
South Africa v India, 2nd Test
Alpine World Cup
Ski Jump World Cup, Four Hills
Cross Country World Cup, Tour De Ski

1-5
2-4
2-5
2-5
2-5
3-5
3-7
7-8
7-12
8-18
9-12
9-12
9-12
10-12
11
11-12
12
12
12-18
14-20
15-18
15-19
16-18
16-19
16-19
16-19
16-20
16-20
19
21
21
26
26-29
26-30
26-31
27-29
27-30
28-29
28-Jan 6
31-Jan 9

World sport calendar
December


