World sport calendar December			
1-5	Skiing	Alpine World Cup	Beaver Creek, Colorado
2-4	Cycling	Track World Cup 1	Melbourne, Australia
2-5	Golf		nousand Oaks, California
2-5	Golf	Hero Honda Indian Open	New Delhi, India
2-5	Golf	LPGA Tour Championship	Orlando, Florida
3-5	Tennis	Davis Cup Final, Serbia v France	Belgrade, Serbia
3-7	Cricket	Australia v England, 2nd Test	Adelaide, Australia
7-8	Soccer	UEFA Champions League, Matchda	ay 6 Europe
7-12	Badminton	Yonex Sunrise Super Series Maste	rs Final Hong Kong
8-18	Soccer	FIFA World Club Cup	Abu Dhabi, UAE
9-12	Figure Skating	Grand Prix Final	Beijing, China
9-12	Golf	Alfred Dunhill Championship Leo	pard Creek, South Africa
9-12	Skiing	Alpine World Cup	St Moritz, Switzerland
10-12	Golf	The Shark Shootout	Naples, Florida
11	Boxing	W. Klitschko v D. Chisora, IBF/WBO	h'weight title Germany
11-12	Skiing	Alpine World Cup	Val d'Isere, France
12	Athletics	European Cross Country Ch'ships	Albufeira, Portugal
12	Horse Racing	Hong Kong International	Sha Tin, Hong Kong
12-18	Sailing	Sail Melbourne International Regati	ta Melbourne, Australia
14-20	Equestrian	London International Horse Show	London, England
15-18	Skiing	Alpine World Cup Va	l Gardena-Groeden, Italy
15-19	Swimming	World Short Course Championship	s Dubai, UAE
16-18	Cycling	Track World Cup 2	Cali, Colombia
16-19	Table Tennis	ITTF Pro Tour Grand Finals	Seoul, South Korea
16-19	Golf	South African Open Championship	Durban, South Africa
16-19	Skiing	Alpine World Cup	Val d'Isere, France
16-20	Cricket	Australia v England, 3rd Test	Perth, Australia
16-20	Cricket	South Africa v India, 1st Test	Centurion, South Africa
19	Skiing	Alpine World Cup	Alta Badia, Italy
21	Skiing	Alpine World Cup	Courchevel, France
21	Cricket	Sri Lanka v West Indies, T20I	Colombo, Sri Lanka
26	Horse Racing	King George VI Chase	Kempton Park, England
26-29	Horse Racing	Christmas Festival of Racing	Leopardstown, Ireland
26-30	Cricket	Australia v England, 4th Test	Melbourne, Australia
26-31	Sailing	Rolex Sydney-Hobart Race	Australia
07.00	A	41: 14/ 110	

27-29 **Skiing** Alpine World Cup Bormio, Italy

South Africa v India, 2nd Test Durban, South Africa

27-30 Cricket

28-29 **Skiing** Alpine World Cup Semmering, Austria

Ski Jump World Cup, Four Hills

28-Jan 6 Skiing Germany / Austria Cross Country World Cup, Tour De Ski 31-Jan 9 Skiing Germany / Italy

Source: Sports federations. All dates subject to change

© GRAPHIC NEWS